
COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/24/2022 - 5/25/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-075712 05/24/2022 00:20 CLOSE PATROL 3357-D CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 05/24/2022 01:19:59
22-075714 05/24/2022 00:37 CLOSE PATROL 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST K211  CNR 05/24/2022 00:57:30
22-075715 05/24/2022 00:38 WELFARE 1449-201 ZEPOL RD C282  NC  05/24/2022 02:19:59
22-075716 05/24/2022 00:39 CHECK 3575 CERRILLOS RD C330  AS  05/24/2022 01:20:06
22-075717 05/24/2022 00:49 WELFARE 3991-216 CAMINO JULIANA C330  NC  05/24/2022 01:50:20
22-075719 05/24/2022 01:04 SUSPICIOUS 1400 PASEO NORTENO C309  NC  05/24/2022 01:35:12
22-075720 05/24/2022 01:13 SUSPICIOUS 3617 GUNNISON RD C330  NC  05/24/2022 01:42:02
22-075723 05/24/2022 01:29 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/CALLE BELLA C309  MVC 05/24/2022 02:52:34
22-075735 05/24/2022 03:10 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C309  NC  05/24/2022 03:30:41
22-075741 05/24/2022 04:44 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  CNR 05/24/2022 05:06:16
22-075744 05/24/2022 05:08 DISORDERLY 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C330  NC  05/24/2022 05:51:29
22-075745 05/24/2022 05:08 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  NC  05/24/2022 06:21:21
22-075747 05/24/2022 05:30 SUSPICIOUS 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K225  CNR 05/24/2022 08:03:49
22-075748 05/24/2022 05:33 ASSIST FIRE 1475-261 RODEO RD C282  AA  05/24/2022 05:45:21
22-075751 05/24/2022 05:46 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  CNR 05/24/2022 08:10:59
22-075753 05/24/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CLARK RD/TRADES WEST RD A318  CNR 05/24/2022 07:28:15
22-075754 05/24/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A263  NR  05/24/2022 06:49:02
22-075755 05/24/2022 06:02 BURGLARY 2007 CALLE LORCA A263  R   05/24/2022 09:52:19
22-075757 05/24/2022 06:16 WELFARE 4360 RODEO RD A258  NC  05/24/2022 06:42:26
22-075761 05/24/2022 06:42 ANIMAL 3118 LA PAZ LN S503  NC  05/24/2022 07:22:01
22-075763 05/24/2022 06:43 UNLAWFUL 4354 CERRILLOS RD A258  R   05/24/2022 07:46:01
22-075766 05/24/2022 06:53 ANIMALS 6486 CERROS GRANDES DR S507  R   05/24/2022 08:46:23
22-075771 05/24/2022 07:01 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR T62   VW  05/24/2022 07:07:39
22-075776 05/24/2022 07:13 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST A259  NC  05/24/2022 07:56:45
22-075778 05/24/2022 07:28 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO T273  CI  05/24/2022 07:39:28
22-075779 05/24/2022 07:30 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A258  CNR 05/24/2022 08:20:38
22-075784 05/24/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T273  CI  05/24/2022 07:51:13
22-075793 05/24/2022 07:51 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/CAMINO DEL GRIEGO T273  CNR 05/24/2022 08:46:11
22-075794 05/24/2022 07:55 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  CNR 05/24/2022 08:50:17
22-075798 05/24/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD A210  NR  05/24/2022 08:01:23
22-075802 05/24/2022 08:12 PSYCHIATRIC 103-5 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A259  R   05/24/2022 09:33:26
22-075806 05/24/2022 08:21 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  CNR 05/24/2022 08:48:25
22-075809 05/24/2022 08:24 DISORDERLY 2412 CERRILLOS RD K254  CNR 05/24/2022 10:30:18
22-075812 05/24/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/SOUTH MEADOWS CM2   CI  05/24/2022 08:41:10
22-075815 05/24/2022 08:37 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS T273  CNR 05/24/2022 09:27:45
22-075819 05/24/2022 08:52 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/SOUTH MEADOWS CM2   VW  05/24/2022 08:58:31
22-075820 05/24/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR A15   VW  05/24/2022 09:01:20
22-075821 05/24/2022 08:54 DEAD ANIMAL LA JOYA RD/SANTA FE RIVER RD S506  CNR 05/24/2022 09:25:34
22-075825 05/24/2022 09:02 ANIMAL 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S509  NC  05/24/2022 09:22:02
22-075826 05/24/2022 09:05 ABANDONED 701 CALLE BEATRICE S401  CNR 05/24/2022 11:12:43
22-075827 05/24/2022 09:07 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS A261  CNR 05/24/2022 11:15:15
22-075828 05/24/2022 09:08 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS S407  CNR 05/24/2022 09:09:33
22-075831 05/24/2022 09:13 ASSIST WITH 1476 ACEQUIA BORRADA W A318  CNR 05/24/2022 10:48:50
22-075833 05/24/2022 09:17 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V228  CNR 05/24/2022 13:45:24
22-075834 05/24/2022 09:18 CHECK 713 DON DIEGO AVE A263  CNR 05/24/2022 10:16:13
22-075835 05/24/2022 09:19 FOLLOW UP 2829 AGUA FRIA ST I117  NR  05/24/2022 09:55:06
22-075837 05/24/2022 09:21 STALLED CAMINO DE CRUZ S405  NC  05/24/2022 10:50:20
22-075839 05/24/2022 09:25 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S408  CNR 05/24/2022 10:11:26
22-075840 05/24/2022 09:26 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T62   VW  05/24/2022 09:31:00
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22-075843 05/24/2022 09:27 ASSISTANCE 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K225  CNR 05/24/2022 10:07:59
22-075844 05/24/2022 09:32 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD A259  CNR 05/24/2022 10:08:23
22-075852 05/24/2022 09:38 SUSPICIOUS ARAPAHO RD/OLD AIRPORT RD K225  CNR 05/24/2022 10:29:32
22-075864 05/24/2022 09:52 CRIMINAL 1532 PASEO DE PERALTA A263  CNR 05/24/2022 10:36:01
22-075865 05/24/2022 09:53 PSYCHIATRIC 1650-232B GALISTEO ST A263  CNR 05/24/2022 10:08:32
22-075870 05/24/2022 10:00 ABANDONED 15 E PRINCE RD S405  CNR 05/24/2022 10:31:57
22-075872 05/24/2022 10:05 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  R   05/24/2022 14:30:12
22-075875 05/24/2022 10:09 DISORDERLY 2500-1211 SAWMILL RD A259  CNR 05/24/2022 11:17:37
22-075876 05/24/2022 10:11 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO T273  CI  05/24/2022 10:25:22
22-075877 05/24/2022 10:17 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S408  CNR 05/24/2022 10:25:37
22-075885 05/24/2022 10:24 ASSISTANCE 4157 WALKING RAIN RD A258  R   05/24/2022 16:43:19
22-075889 05/24/2022 10:30 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  NC  05/24/2022 10:51:07
22-075895 05/24/2022 10:35 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A318  CNR 05/24/2022 11:45:31
22-075896 05/24/2022 10:36 WELFARE 1913-A ARROYO DE LAS CRUCES A263  R   05/24/2022 13:32:58
22-075897 05/24/2022 10:41 CLOSE PATROL 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  CNR 05/24/2022 10:47:25
22-075898 05/24/2022 10:42 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I52   NR  05/24/2022 15:11:31
22-075903 05/24/2022 10:49 ATTEMPT TO AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS A318  NC  05/24/2022 11:01:17
22-075906 05/24/2022 11:00 CHECK 900 PASEO DE LA CUMA A259  CNR 05/24/2022 11:44:49
22-075907 05/24/2022 11:01 DISORDERLY 3226-1 RUFINA ST A318  CNR 05/24/2022 11:14:33
22-075911 05/24/2022 11:13 WELFARE RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A61   CNR 05/24/2022 11:30:42
22-075914 05/24/2022 11:17 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  CNR 05/24/2022 11:37:35
22-075915 05/24/2022 11:18 ANIMAL CALL 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD S509  CNR 05/24/2022 11:53:19
22-075917 05/24/2022 11:24 STRAY 707-7 E PALACE AVE S506  R   05/24/2022 12:05:23
22-075925 05/24/2022 11:30 LARCENY 647 OLD SANTA FE TRL S401  R   05/24/2022 13:33:49
22-075928 05/24/2022 11:32 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  R   05/24/2022 15:25:16
22-075929 05/24/2022 11:38 SUSPICIOUS 3358 CERRILLOS RD A261  CNR 05/24/2022 13:08:21
22-075932 05/24/2022 11:40 DOMESTIC 850 SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  NC  05/24/2022 12:08:44
22-075933 05/24/2022 11:41 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1028 CALLE DE SUENOS S507  CNR 05/24/2022 12:43:41
22-075934 05/24/2022 11:42 DOG BITE 2918 CAMINO DEL GUSTO S503  R   05/24/2022 12:32:47
22-075937 05/24/2022 11:51 STRAY 1112 RICHARDS AVE S501  R   05/24/2022 12:49:39
22-075940 05/24/2022 11:52 SUSPICIOUS 1844 PASEO DE ENRIQUE A259  NC  05/24/2022 12:38:56
22-075949 05/24/2022 12:05 DEAD ANIMAL 2655 SIRINGO RD S509  CNR 05/24/2022 12:15:04
22-075955 05/24/2022 12:15 MV ACCIDENT 2019-L2 GALISTEO ST S403  CNR 05/24/2022 12:49:50
22-075956 05/24/2022 12:18 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD A61   CNR 05/24/2022 12:47:01
22-075965 05/24/2022 12:38 STRAY AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD S506  R   05/24/2022 12:38:52
22-075967 05/24/2022 12:40 ANIMALS 5208 PASEO DEL RIO S509  NC  05/24/2022 13:13:28
22-075971 05/24/2022 12:44 INJURED OR 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S501  CNR 05/24/2022 15:05:04
22-075981 05/24/2022 13:03 WELFARE RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD A318  CNR 05/24/2022 15:05:34
22-075991 05/24/2022 13:25 ASSISTANCE 4354 CERRILLOS RD I124  CNR 05/24/2022 16:05:07
22-075992 05/24/2022 13:27 UNLAWFUL 3140 CERRILLOS RD B304  CNR 05/24/2022 15:48:38
22-075993 05/24/2022 13:28 WELFARE 1807 SECOND ST K254  R   05/24/2022 14:33:12
22-075999 05/24/2022 13:45 FOLLOW UP 2007 CALLE LORCA A263  CNR 05/24/2022 14:54:05
22-076002 05/24/2022 13:50 DISORDERLY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B304  CNR 05/24/2022 15:54:00
22-076016 05/24/2022 14:12 CSP OF A MINOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  CNR 05/24/2022 16:08:46
22-076019 05/24/2022 14:23 BURGLARY OF 140 E SANTA FE AVE B227  R   05/24/2022 15:51:05
22-076022 05/24/2022 14:28 LARCENY 2762 CALLE SERENA A210  NC  05/24/2022 14:52:13
22-076023 05/24/2022 14:30 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A263  CNR 05/24/2022 15:18:49
22-076027 05/24/2022 14:45 TRAFFIC STOP 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  05/24/2022 14:53:06
22-076030 05/24/2022 14:48 NARCOTICS 490 W ZIA RD A263  CNR 05/24/2022 15:02:52
22-076034 05/24/2022 14:51 WELFARE 3140 CERRILLOS RD A61   CNR 05/24/2022 15:18:54
22-076036 05/24/2022 14:54 TRAFFIC STOP 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  05/24/2022 15:05:07
22-076037 05/24/2022 14:55 LARCENY OF 525 W ALAMEDA ST B227  R   05/24/2022 16:54:19
22-076040 05/24/2022 15:05 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD B324  CNR 05/24/2022 16:11:24
22-076041 05/24/2022 15:05 TRAFFIC STOP 28100 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  05/24/2022 15:12:37
22-076044 05/24/2022 15:14 TRAFFIC STOP 28000 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  05/24/2022 15:23:58
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22-076045 05/24/2022 15:17 WELFARE 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A261  CNR 05/24/2022 15:48:26
22-076049 05/24/2022 15:24 TRAFFIC STOP 27800 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  05/24/2022 15:35:27
22-076053 05/24/2022 15:31 SUSPICIOUS 1270 CHESTNUT ST B304  CNR 05/24/2022 16:06:30
22-076058 05/24/2022 15:43 CLOSE PATROL E WATER ST/SHELBY ST V228  CNR 05/24/2022 16:33:42
22-076062 05/24/2022 15:57 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  NC  05/24/2022 18:35:24
22-076063 05/24/2022 15:58 RESTRAIN OF 1100 CALLE ATAJO S507  R   05/24/2022 16:18:35
22-076064 05/24/2022 16:00 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  CNR 05/24/2022 17:10:00
22-076065 05/24/2022 16:02 DISORDERLY DUNLAP ST/URIOSTE ST B315  NC  05/24/2022 16:26:16
22-076071 05/24/2022 16:10 DISORDERLY 506 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA B324  CNR 05/24/2022 17:01:11
22-076072 05/24/2022 16:11 DISORDERLY 525 W ZIA RD B227  NC  05/24/2022 17:31:31
22-076076 05/24/2022 16:15 CLOSE PATROL 7261 AVENIDA EL NIDO B406  CNR 05/24/2022 16:21:12
22-076077 05/24/2022 16:19 911 HANG UP 2947 RODEO PARK DR E B79   CNR 05/24/2022 18:35:13
22-076081 05/24/2022 16:22 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  NC  05/24/2022 17:02:49
22-076082 05/24/2022 16:23 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN B304  CNR 05/24/2022 16:39:41
22-076086 05/24/2022 16:26 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR B232  R   05/24/2022 17:38:48
22-076093 05/24/2022 16:33 CLOSE PATROL 600 N GUADALUPE ST V228  CNR 05/24/2022 16:51:04
22-076094 05/24/2022 16:34 SUSPICIOUS VIA NUBE/VIA DEL VALLE B232  CNR 05/24/2022 16:43:50
22-076095 05/24/2022 16:36 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P226  CNR 05/24/2022 19:57:28
22-076098 05/24/2022 16:45 WELFARE 6432 CALLE KRYSHANA A259  R   05/24/2022 19:03:42
22-076100 05/24/2022 16:49 INTOXICATED 101 W ALAMEDA ST B315  CNR 05/24/2022 17:20:25
22-076101 05/24/2022 16:51 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B227  CNR 05/24/2022 17:27:02
22-076102 05/24/2022 16:51 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST V228  CNR 05/24/2022 19:23:27
22-076104 05/24/2022 16:53 WELFARE 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD I124  CNR 05/24/2022 17:10:11
22-076107 05/24/2022 16:56 911 HANG UP 2025 GALISTEO ST B315  CNR 05/24/2022 18:09:33
22-076108 05/24/2022 16:57 UNLAWFUL 3300-48 RUFINA ST I124  R   05/24/2022 18:14:15
22-076112 05/24/2022 17:02 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  R   05/24/2022 19:03:18
22-076113 05/24/2022 17:04 ANIMALS AIRPORT RD/OLD AIRPORT RD S509  CNR 05/24/2022 17:33:56
22-076120 05/24/2022 17:15 STRAY 3024 JEMEZ RD S506  R   05/24/2022 17:33:47
22-076122 05/24/2022 17:18 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  NC  05/24/2022 17:59:37
22-076126 05/24/2022 17:32 ANIMALS SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS S509  NC  05/24/2022 18:04:58
22-076130 05/24/2022 17:36 SUSPICIOUS 129 CATHEDRAL PL B315  CNR 05/24/2022 18:54:00
22-076132 05/24/2022 17:37 STRAY 3900 CONSTELLATION DR S509  CNR 05/24/2022 17:46:59
22-076134 05/24/2022 17:42 DISORDERLY 3899 CERRILLOS RD B232  NC  05/24/2022 18:08:07
22-076136 05/24/2022 17:45 ASSIST WITH 4499-3302 SAN IGNACIO RD C325  NC  05/25/2022 00:02:38
22-076137 05/24/2022 17:47 DISORDERLY ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD B304  NC  05/24/2022 18:02:48
22-076141 05/24/2022 18:02 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR B304  R   05/24/2022 23:51:56
22-076144 05/24/2022 18:04 ASSISTING CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B324  NC  05/24/2022 18:22:37
22-076147 05/24/2022 18:08 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A259  NC  05/24/2022 19:28:40
22-076148 05/24/2022 18:10 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B227  CNR 05/24/2022 18:35:55
22-076150 05/24/2022 18:12 DISORDERLY 3668 CERRILLOS RD B79   NC  05/24/2022 18:53:39
22-076151 05/24/2022 18:14 CRIMINAL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  CNR 05/24/2022 20:54:16
22-076152 05/24/2022 18:16 DISORDERLY 501 N GUADALUPE ST B324  CNR 05/24/2022 19:44:32
22-076154 05/24/2022 18:23 WELFARE 818 EARLY ST B315  CNR 05/24/2022 18:36:17
22-076156 05/24/2022 18:28 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/HOSPITAL P10   CI  05/24/2022 19:01:21
22-076158 05/24/2022 18:29 SUSPICIOUS 1533 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A259  CNR 05/24/2022 20:03:32
22-076159 05/24/2022 18:29 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK LN B79   NC  05/24/2022 18:58:52
22-076160 05/24/2022 18:30 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR B79   NC  05/24/2022 18:48:59
22-076161 05/24/2022 18:32 DISORDERLY 317 CAMINO ALIRE B227  NC  05/24/2022 20:15:53
22-076162 05/24/2022 18:37 SUSPICIOUS 490 W ZIA RD B315  NC  05/24/2022 20:05:59
22-076164 05/24/2022 18:42 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  CNR 05/24/2022 19:53:00
22-076168 05/24/2022 19:04 SUSPICIOUS 3360 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 05/24/2022 19:23:06
22-076169 05/24/2022 19:08 CHECK 1691-A GALISTEO ST C260  AS  05/24/2022 21:31:29
22-076171 05/24/2022 19:14 TRAFFIC STOP 518 OLD SANTA FE TRL P10   CI  05/24/2022 19:21:59
22-076172 05/24/2022 19:16 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B232  NC  05/24/2022 19:31:47
22-076174 05/24/2022 19:22 AGGRAVATED W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD B232  NC  05/24/2022 19:46:15
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22-076178 05/24/2022 19:31 DISORDERLY LUJAN ST/OTOWI DR B227  CNR 05/24/2022 21:05:18
22-076179 05/24/2022 19:32 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 05/24/2022 19:47:19
22-076182 05/24/2022 19:42 HARASSMENT 4650-170 AIRPORT RD C240  R   05/25/2022 00:23:59
22-076184 05/24/2022 19:45 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 05/24/2022 20:13:26
22-076185 05/24/2022 19:46 TRAFFIC STOP 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR P10   CI  05/24/2022 19:56:14
22-076187 05/24/2022 19:51 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  NC  05/24/2022 20:59:43
22-076188 05/24/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL CLARK RD/TRADES WEST RD I124  CNR 05/24/2022 20:26:40
22-076189 05/24/2022 20:03 DISORDERLY 50 LINCOLN AVE C260  CNR 05/24/2022 21:08:24
22-076191 05/24/2022 20:11 DISORDERLY 2725 AGUA FRIA ST C240  NC  05/24/2022 21:31:46
22-076195 05/24/2022 20:20 DISORDERLY W MARCY ST/LINCOLN AVE C205  NC  05/24/2022 21:13:03
22-076196 05/24/2022 20:24 LARCENY 6921-2103 AIRPORT RD C319  R   05/24/2022 21:56:53
22-076213 05/24/2022 21:04 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C271  R   05/25/2022 00:51:46
22-076216 05/24/2022 21:13 WEAPONS OR S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE C205  CNR 05/24/2022 21:29:04
22-076220 05/24/2022 21:27 CHECK 1221-B7 FLAGMAN WAY C77   AS  05/24/2022 22:10:13
22-076222 05/24/2022 21:31 BURGLARY 1880-B CALLE QUEDO C325  R   05/25/2022 00:24:10
22-076224 05/24/2022 21:32 SUSPICIOUS 4715 AIRPORT RD C240  CNR 05/24/2022 22:20:53
22-076226 05/24/2022 21:33 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/E ALAMEDA C205  R   05/25/2022 00:04:44
22-076227 05/24/2022 21:33 BURGLARY IN 3470 CERRILLOS RD C325  R   05/24/2022 22:06:45
22-076231 05/24/2022 21:45 CLOSE PATROL 1011 CALLE VIANSON C319  CNR 05/24/2022 22:57:46
22-076238 05/24/2022 22:00 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C233  R   05/24/2022 22:00:08
22-076239 05/24/2022 22:05 DOMESTIC 4926 VENADO PEAK C240  R   05/24/2022 23:24:49
22-076241 05/24/2022 22:07 DISORDERLY 2720-1 GALISTEO CT C205  NC  05/24/2022 23:26:42
22-076243 05/24/2022 22:08 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C271  R   05/24/2022 22:08:12
22-076244 05/24/2022 22:08 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C271  R   05/24/2022 22:08:12
22-076242 05/24/2022 22:08 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C271  R   05/24/2022 22:08:12
22-076245 05/24/2022 22:08 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO CARLOS REY/W ZIA RD B406  MVC 05/24/2022 23:16:06
22-076256 05/24/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD C205  CNR 05/24/2022 23:09:43
22-076258 05/24/2022 23:07 DISORDERLY 801 ALARID ST C205  NC  05/24/2022 23:36:05
22-076260 05/24/2022 23:10 TRAFFIC STOP 258 E ALAMEDA ST B232  VW  05/24/2022 23:14:42
22-076264 05/24/2022 23:34 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD C205  NC  05/24/2022 23:48:40
22-076268 05/24/2022 23:50 DISORDERLY 1020 AVENIDA LINDA C319  R   05/25/2022 04:23:27
22-076269 05/24/2022 23:57 CHECK 1101-706 CAMINO DE CRUZ C329  AS  05/25/2022 00:33:28
22-076273 05/25/2022 00:36 SUSPICIOUS 330 E PALACE AVE C329  R   05/25/2022 03:01:01
22-076276 05/25/2022 01:08 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C240  CNR 05/25/2022 01:27:53
22-076277 05/25/2022 01:29 WEAPONS OR S GUADALUPE ST/W MANHATTAN C77   NC  05/25/2022 02:03:50
22-076278 05/25/2022 01:34 SUSPICIOUS 825 CALLE MEJIA C240  NC  05/25/2022 02:46:20
22-076290 05/25/2022 02:51 CHECK 311 MONTEZUMA AVE C329  AS  05/25/2022 03:16:01
22-076294 05/25/2022 03:22 CHECK 1822 PASEO DE LA C329  AS  05/25/2022 03:46:20
22-076298 05/25/2022 03:41 CLOSE PATROL 4450 RODEO RD C271  CNR 05/25/2022 03:54:01
22-076300 05/25/2022 04:17 DISORDERLY 2900 CERRILLOS RD C260  CNR 05/25/2022 04:53:46
22-076302 05/25/2022 04:22 WELFARE 6814 CAMINO ROJO C233  CNR 05/25/2022 05:01:47
22-076307 05/25/2022 04:49 PSYCHIATRIC 4501-E107 SAN IGNACIO RD C325  CNR 05/25/2022 05:15:27
22-076314 05/25/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A263  NR  05/25/2022 06:44:28
22-076320 05/25/2022 06:54 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A263  CI  05/25/2022 07:14:56
22-076322 05/25/2022 07:07 CLOSE PATROL 300 GRIFFIN ST A299  CNR 05/25/2022 08:00:12
22-076326 05/25/2022 07:15 CLOSE PATROL 141 E BOOTH ST A263  CNR 05/25/2022 08:00:17
22-076329 05/25/2022 07:23 CLOSE PATROL 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A405  CNR 05/25/2022 07:41:22
22-076332 05/25/2022 07:30 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A258  CNR 05/25/2022 08:10:57

Total Number of Events Listed: 207
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Date Range: 5/24/2022 - 5/25/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-005231 05/24/2022 06:43 STOLENM
V

4354 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-005232 05/24/2022 06:53 RAL     6486 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-005233 05/24/2022 06:02 BURGLAR
Y

2007 CALLE LORCA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-005234 05/24/2022 08:12 PSYCH   103-5 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005235 05/24/2022 10:05 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-005236 05/24/2022 10:36 WELFARE 1913-A ARROYO DE LAS 
CRUCES RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-005237 05/24/2022 11:24 STRAY   707-7 E PALACE AVE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005238 05/24/2022 11:42 DOGBITE 2918 CAMINO DEL GUSTO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-005239 05/24/2022 11:30 LARCENY 647 OLD SANTA FE TRL S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-005240 05/24/2022 10:24 ASSTJUV 4157 WALKING RAIN RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-005241 05/24/2022 11:51 STRAY   1112 RICHARDS AVE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-005242 05/24/2022 12:38 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005243 05/24/2022 13:28 WELFARE 1807 SECOND ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-005244 05/24/2022 11:32 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005245 05/24/2022 14:23 BURGMV  140 E SANTA FE AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-005246 05/24/2022 15:58 ROA     1100 CALLE ATAJO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-005247 05/24/2022 14:55 LARCBIKE 525 W ALAMEDA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-005248 05/24/2022 16:26 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-005249 05/24/2022 16:57 STOLENM
V

3300-48 RUFINA ST I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005250 05/24/2022 17:15 STRAY   3024 JEMEZ RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005251 05/24/2022 16:45 WELFARE 6432 CALLE KRYSHANA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005252 05/24/2022 17:02 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005253 05/24/2022 18:02 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005254 05/24/2022 20:24 LARCENY 6921-2103 AIRPORT RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-005255 05/24/2022 21:33 IPBURGLA 3470 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005256 05/24/2022 21:04 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005257 05/24/2022 22:00 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C233  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005258 05/24/2022 21:33 MVAINJUR PASEO DE PERALTA/E 
ALAMEDA ST

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-005259 05/24/2022 22:08 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005260 05/24/2022 22:08 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005261 05/24/2022 22:08 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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2022-005262 05/24/2022 22:05 DOMESTIC 4926 VENADO PEAK C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-005263 05/24/2022 19:42 HARASS  4650-170 AIRPORT RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-005264 05/24/2022 21:31 BURGLAR
Y

1880-B CALLE QUEDO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005265 05/24/2022 23:50 DISORDER 1020 AVENIDA LINDA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-005266 05/25/2022 00:36 SUSPPER 330 E PALACE AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

Total Number of Events Listed:  36
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05/24/2022 00:20 CLOSEPA 3357-D CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/24/2022 00:37 CLOSEPA 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

05/24/2022 00:38 WELFARE 1449-201 ZEPOL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/24/2022 00:39 ALARMBU
S

3575 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/24/2022 00:49 WELFARE 3991-216 CAMINO JULIANA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/24/2022 01:04 SUSPPER 1400 PASEO NORTENO C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/24/2022 01:13 SUSPVEH 3617 GUNNISON RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/24/2022 01:29 MVAINJUR W ZIA RD/CALLE BELLA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/24/2022 03:10 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/24/2022 04:44 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/24/2022 05:08 DISORDER 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/24/2022 05:08 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/24/2022 05:30 SUSPPER 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/24/2022 05:33 ASSTFIRE 1475-261 RODEO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/24/2022 05:46 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/24/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CLARK RD/TRADES WEST 
RD

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/24/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-005233 05/24/2022 06:02 BURGLAR
Y

2007 CALLE LORCA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/24/2022 06:16 WELFARE 4360 RODEO RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

05/24/2022 06:42 ANIMWELF 3118 LA PAZ LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-005231 05/24/2022 06:43 STOLENM
V

4354 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-005232 05/24/2022 06:53 RAL     6486 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/24/2022 07:01 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/24/2022 07:13 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/24/2022 07:28 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/24/2022 07:30 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

05/24/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/24/2022 07:51 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/CAMINO DEL 
GRIEGO

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/24/2022 07:55 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/24/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN
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2022-005234 05/24/2022 08:12 PSYCH   103-5 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/24/2022 08:21 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

05/24/2022 08:24 DISORDER 2412 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/24/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/24/2022 08:37 MVAINJUR AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/24/2022 08:52 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/24/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

05/24/2022 08:54 DEADANIM LA JOYA RD/SANTA FE 
RIVER RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/24/2022 09:02 ANIMWELF 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/24/2022 09:05 ABANDON 701 CALLE BEATRICE S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/24/2022 09:07 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/24/2022 09:08 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

05/24/2022 09:13 NEIGHBOR 1476 ACEQUIA BORRADA W A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/24/2022 09:17 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

05/24/2022 09:18 ALARMBU
S

713 DON DIEGO AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/24/2022 09:19 FOLLOWU
P

2829 AGUA FRIA ST I117  FEASTER, JILL M

05/24/2022 09:21 STALLEDM CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA/CAMINO CABRA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/24/2022 09:25 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/24/2022 09:26 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/24/2022 09:27 ASSISTAN 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/24/2022 09:32 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/24/2022 09:38 SUSPVEH ARAPAHO RD/OLD 
AIRPORT RD

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/24/2022 09:52 CRIMDAM
A

1532 PASEO DE PERALTA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/24/2022 09:53 PSYCH   1650-232B GALISTEO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/24/2022 10:00 ABANDON 15 E PRINCE RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-005235 05/24/2022 10:05 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/24/2022 10:09 DISORDER 2500-1211 SAWMILL RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/24/2022 10:11 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/24/2022 10:17 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-005240 05/24/2022 10:24 ASSTJUV 4157 WALKING RAIN RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

05/24/2022 10:30 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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05/24/2022 10:35 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-005236 05/24/2022 10:36 WELFARE 1913-A ARROYO DE LAS 
CRUCES RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/24/2022 10:41 CLOSEPA 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

05/24/2022 10:42 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I52   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

05/24/2022 10:49 ATLMVEH AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/24/2022 11:00 ALARMRE
S

900 PASEO DE LA CUMA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/24/2022 11:01 DISORDER 3226-1 RUFINA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/24/2022 11:13 WELFARE RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/24/2022 11:17 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/24/2022 11:18 ANIMAL  4804 RAIL RUNNER RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-005237 05/24/2022 11:24 STRAY   707-7 E PALACE AVE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005239 05/24/2022 11:30 LARCENY 647 OLD SANTA FE TRL S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-005244 05/24/2022 11:32 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/24/2022 11:38 SUSPPER 3358 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/24/2022 11:40 DOMESTIC 850 SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/24/2022 11:41 VICIOUS 1028 CALLE DE SUENOS S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-005238 05/24/2022 11:42 DOGBITE 2918 CAMINO DEL GUSTO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-005241 05/24/2022 11:51 STRAY   1112 RICHARDS AVE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/24/2022 11:52 SUSPPER 1844 PASEO DE ENRIQUE A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/24/2022 12:05 DEADANIM 2655 SIRINGO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/24/2022 12:15 MVAPRIV 2019-L2 GALISTEO ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

05/24/2022 12:18 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-005242 05/24/2022 12:38 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/24/2022 12:40 RAL     5208 PASEO DEL RIO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/24/2022 12:44 INJANIMA 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/24/2022 13:03 WELFARE RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/24/2022 13:25 ASSISTAN 4354 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/24/2022 13:27 STOLENM
V

3140 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005243 05/24/2022 13:28 WELFARE 1807 SECOND ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/24/2022 13:45 FOLLOWU
P

2007 CALLE LORCA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/24/2022 13:50 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/24/2022 14:12 CSPM    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-005245 05/24/2022 14:23 BURGMV  140 E SANTA FE AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/24/2022 14:28 LARCENY 2762 CALLE SERENA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/24/2022 14:30 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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05/24/2022 14:45 TRAFFIC 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/24/2022 14:48 NARCOTIC 490 W ZIA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/24/2022 14:51 WELFARE 3140 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/24/2022 14:54 TRAFFIC 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005247 05/24/2022 14:55 LARCBIKE 525 W ALAMEDA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/24/2022 15:05 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 15:05 TRAFFIC 28100 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/24/2022 15:14 TRAFFIC 28000 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/24/2022 15:17 WELFARE 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/24/2022 15:24 TRAFFIC 27800 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/24/2022 15:31 SUSPVEH 1270 CHESTNUT ST B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/24/2022 15:43 CLOSEPA E WATER ST/SHELBY ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

05/24/2022 15:57 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005246 05/24/2022 15:58 ROA     1100 CALLE ATAJO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/24/2022 16:00 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/24/2022 16:02 DISORDER DUNLAP ST/URIOSTE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 16:10 DISORDER 506 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 16:11 DISORDER 525 W ZIA RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/24/2022 16:15 CLOSEPA 7261 AVENIDA EL NIDO B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/24/2022 16:19 911HU   2947 RODEO PARK DR E B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

05/24/2022 16:22 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/24/2022 16:23 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005248 05/24/2022 16:26 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/24/2022 16:33 CLOSEPA 600 N GUADALUPE ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

05/24/2022 16:34 SUSPPER VIA NUBE/VIA DEL VALLE B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/24/2022 16:36 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F

2022-005251 05/24/2022 16:45 WELFARE 6432 CALLE KRYSHANA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/24/2022 16:49 INTOXICA 101 W ALAMEDA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 16:51 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/24/2022 16:51 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

05/24/2022 16:53 WELFARE 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/24/2022 16:56 911HU   2025 GALISTEO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-005249 05/24/2022 16:57 STOLENM
V

3300-48 RUFINA ST I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005252 05/24/2022 17:02 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/24/2022 17:04 RAL     AIRPORT RD/OLD AIRPORT 
RD

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-005250 05/24/2022 17:15 STRAY   3024 JEMEZ RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/24/2022 17:18 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON
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05/24/2022 17:32 RAL     SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/24/2022 17:36 SUSPPER 129 CATHEDRAL PL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 17:37 STRAY   3900 CONSTELLATION DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/24/2022 17:42 DISORDER 3899 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/24/2022 17:45 NEIGHBOR 4499-3302 SAN IGNACIO RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/24/2022 17:47 DISORDER ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005253 05/24/2022 18:02 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/24/2022 18:04 AMBULAN
C

CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 18:08 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/24/2022 18:10 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/24/2022 18:12 DISORDER 3668 CERRILLOS RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

05/24/2022 18:14 CRIMTRES 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 18:16 DISORDER 501 N GUADALUPE ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 18:23 WELFARE 818 EARLY ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 18:28 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/HOSPITAL DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/24/2022 18:29 SUSPVEH 1533 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/24/2022 18:29 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK 
LN

B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

05/24/2022 18:30 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

05/24/2022 18:32 DISORDER 317 CAMINO ALIRE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/24/2022 18:37 SUSPPER 490 W ZIA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 18:42 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 19:04 SUSPVEH 3360 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/24/2022 19:08 ALARMBU
S

1691-A GALISTEO ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/24/2022 19:14 TRAFFIC 518 OLD SANTA FE TRL P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/24/2022 19:16 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/24/2022 19:22 AGGASLT W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/24/2022 19:31 DISORDER LUJAN ST/OTOWI DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/24/2022 19:32 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-005263 05/24/2022 19:42 HARASS  4650-170 AIRPORT RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/24/2022 19:45 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/24/2022 19:46 TRAFFIC 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/24/2022 19:51 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/24/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA CLARK RD/TRADES WEST 
RD

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/24/2022 20:03 DISORDER 50 LINCOLN AVE C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/24/2022 20:11 DISORDER 2725 AGUA FRIA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X
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05/24/2022 20:20 DISORDER W MARCY ST/LINCOLN AVE C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-005254 05/24/2022 20:24 LARCENY 6921-2103 AIRPORT RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-005256 05/24/2022 21:04 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/24/2022 21:13 WEAPON  S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/24/2022 21:27 ALARMRE
S

1221-B7 FLAGMAN WAY C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-005264 05/24/2022 21:31 BURGLAR
Y

1880-B CALLE QUEDO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/24/2022 21:32 SUSPPER 4715 AIRPORT RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-005258 05/24/2022 21:33 MVAINJUR PASEO DE PERALTA/E 
ALAMEDA ST

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-005255 05/24/2022 21:33 IPBURGLA 3470 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/24/2022 21:45 CLOSEPA 1011 CALLE VIANSON C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-005257 05/24/2022 22:00 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C233  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005262 05/24/2022 22:05 DOMESTIC 4926 VENADO PEAK C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/24/2022 22:07 DISORDER 2720-1 GALISTEO CT C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-005260 05/24/2022 22:08 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005261 05/24/2022 22:08 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005259 05/24/2022 22:08 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/24/2022 22:08 MVANONI
N

CAMINO CARLOS REY/W 
ZIA RD

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/24/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/24/2022 23:07 DISORDER 801 ALARID ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/24/2022 23:10 TRAFFIC 258 E ALAMEDA ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/24/2022 23:34 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-005265 05/24/2022 23:50 DISORDER 1020 AVENIDA LINDA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/24/2022 23:57 ALARMBU
S

1101-706 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005266 05/25/2022 00:36 SUSPPER 330 E PALACE AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/25/2022 01:08 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/25/2022 01:29 WEAPON  S GUADALUPE ST/W 
MANHATTAN AVE

C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

05/25/2022 01:34 SUSPPER 825 CALLE MEJIA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/25/2022 02:51 ALARMBU
S

311 MONTEZUMA AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/25/2022 03:22 ALARMRE
S

1822 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/25/2022 03:41 CLOSEPA 4450 RODEO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/25/2022 04:17 DISORDER 2900 CERRILLOS RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/25/2022 04:22 WELFARE 6814 CAMINO ROJO C233  SCOTT, ALAN L
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05/25/2022 04:49 PSYCH   4501-E107 SAN IGNACIO RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/25/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/25/2022 06:54 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/25/2022 07:07 CLOSEPA 300 GRIFFIN ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/25/2022 07:15 CLOSEPA 141 E BOOTH ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/25/2022 07:23 CLOSEPA 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/25/2022 07:30 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

Total Number of Events Listed:  207
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